
Let’s Talk Plants
Here are some landscape topics that our staff is ready to 
present at your event. 

Urban Forestry Management Tools 
Trees in the Built Environment
Tree Inventory
Planning for Resiliency
Downtown Design: Leaving a
   Legacy or Future Failure? 
Integrating Native & Adapted
   Species
Air Spade Demonstration
Protecting Trees in Construction 
Tree Risk Assessment

COMMUNITY FORESTRY

Tree Selection, Planting & Care 
Tree Identification
Tree Pruning Basics
Tree Propagation & Nursery
   Production
Trees & Herbicide Damage
Common Tree Pests
Emerald Ash Borer

Project WET Curriculum 
Project Learning Tree Curriculum
Growing a Greener Schoolyard  
Outdoor Classrooms
Gardening for Bees & Butterflies
   at School 
Why We Love Trees
Gardens as Habitat
Environmental Jobs

SCHOOL & YOUTH FOCUS

The Story of NSA
NSA Funding Programs & 
   Resources
Plant for Pollinators with
   Bloom Box
NSA Membership 
Introduction to Affiliate Sites

GRANTS & PROGRAMS

Dealing with Weeds 
Gardening with Prairie Plants
Gardening for Pollinators
Encouraging Blooms in the 
   Garden
Showcasing the Seasons
Healthy Home Landscapes
Designing at Home
Growing Gardeners with Bloom
   Box
Composting 101

GARDENING & DESIGN

Landscapes with Purpose 
Plants, Pollinators & Biodiversity
Beneficial Backyard Bugs
Rain Gardens  
Native vs. Local
Landscaping for a Warming
   Climate
Sustainable Landscaping & 
   Resiliency
Enjoying the Seasonal Landscape

LANDSCAPE STEWARDSHIP

Holiday Decorating Naturally
Edible Landscaping & Wild
   Foods
Fruit Trees & Shrubs
Herbs for Food & Medicine
Wild Mushrooms

FOOD & NATURE 

NEBRASKA TREES & PLANTS

GreatPlants for the Great
   Plains
Trees for Nebraska
Oaks for Nebraska & 
   the Great Plains
Shrubs for Nebraska
Trees & Shrubs for Wildlife
Native Plants for Wildlife
Ornamental Grasses for 
   Nebraska
Plants with Fall Color
Goldenrods
Wildflowers of Nebraska
Heirloom Perennials
Plants of Native Americans 
   & Pioneers
How to Select Plants at 
   the Nursery

Tree Care

Need a 
Speaker?

Contact one of the 
experts listed below or 

email us at  
arboretum@unl.edu.

Or fill out our speaker 
request form at 

plantnebraska.org/
speakers.



Our Staff
Learn more about presenters and how to contact them here.

Conservation 
Education Coordinator

202E Forestry Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-9727
jack.hilgert@unl.edu

Jack Hilgert

Sustainable 
Landscape Specialist

203C Forestry Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-4235
bkindler2@unl.edu

Brad Kindler

Community Forester 
for Eastern Nebraska

8015 W. Center Road 
Omaha, Nebraska 68124 
(402) 444-7875
gherbst2@unl.edu

Graham Herbst

Forest Health 
Specialist
412 S. 13th St., Suite F 
Tekamah, Nebraska 
68061 
(402) 326-7276
jmorris12@unl.edu

Jennifer Morris

Community Forester 
for Western Nebraska

100547 Airport Road 
Scottsbluff,  Nebraska 
69361 
(531) 510-1932
chrissyland@unl.edu

Chrissy Land

Assistant Director of 
Horticulture

102L Keim Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-7855
rhenrickson2@unl.edu

Bob Henrickson

Green Infrastructure 
Coordinator

203GA Forestry Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-6604
jevertson1@unl.edu

Justin Evertson

Bureau Chief  
Community Landscape 
and Forest Health  

101D Forestry Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-5049
choyt2@unl.edu

Christina Hoyt

Sustainable Landscape 
Specialist

102F Keim Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-7923
sarah.buckley@unl.edu

Sarah Buckley

Forest Health 
Specialist

204 Forestry Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-5503
lstepanek2@unl.edu

Laurie Stepanek

Executive Director 
Nebraska Statewide 
Arboretum

102K Keim Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-2945
hpinneo2@unl.edu

Hanna Pinneo

Membership and 
Affiliate Coordinator

102G Keim Hall 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68583 
(402) 472-2971
toby.burnham@unl.edu

Toby Burnham


